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Plants Along the Trail Workshop 
Agenda 

Location: Canot Du Nord 
  

3:15  Introduction to Workshop and hand – outs / 
 Punch Cards 
  
3:30  The difference between a botanical plant 
 collection and plant collections for working 
 with elders. Plant  press. Slide presentation of 
 plants along the trail we’ll see  during the walk 
.  
4:00 Plant Walk 
  
4:45 To Shuttle at Visitor Centre 
  



11 . Silver Maple     Zhiishiigimiiwanzh 



10.    European Ash 



9. Bur Oak       Bgaakmizh 



3. Eastern Cottonwood 



2. & 6. White Spruce  
Shingob,  Zesegaandag 



1. Scouring Rush        
Gijibinusk  



4. Manitoba Maple 



5. Black Ash  Aagimaak 



7. Buffaloberry 



8. & 13. Elm, American     Aniibig 



12. High Bush Cranberry 
Aniibiminagaawashk 



14. wild/domestic Crabapple  Mishiiminaatig 



15.  Red Elderberry    Wiimbashkwaatig  
Papashkisiganak / Papaskachiksiganatig 



16. Smooth Service Berry 



17. Beaked Hazel 
Bagaan 



18.  Virgin’s Bower 



19. Chokecherry 
Asa/isweminagaawanzsh 



20. Wild Ginger  Namepin 



21. Virginia Creeper   Manidoo - biimaakwad 



23. Red Baneberry  Ojiibigens 



22. Joe Pye Weed   Bugisowe 



MIIGWECH 



1 
 

PLANTS ALONG THE TRAIL  

# Common English Name / Latin Botanical Your Language Name 
1 Scouring Rush 

Equisetum hyemale L. 
 

2 Spruce, White 
Picea glauca (Moench) Voss 

 

3 Eastern Cottonwood 
Populus deltoides Bartr. ex Marsh.  

 

4 Manitoba Maple  
Acer negundo L. 

 

5 Black Ash 
Fraxinus nigra Marshall 

 

6 Spruce, White  
7 Buffaloberry 

Shepherdia canadensis (L.) Nutt. 
 

8 Elm, American 
Ulmus americana L.  

 

9 Bur Oak 
Quercus macropcarpa Michx. 

 

10 Ash, European 
Fraxinus excelsior L.  

 

11 Silver Maple 
Acer saccharinum L. 

 

12 High Bush Cranberry 
Viburnum trilobum Marshall 

 

13 Elm, American     
14 Domestic / Wild Crabapple 

Pyrus or Malus sp. 
 

15 Red Elderberry 
Sambucus pubens Michx. 

 

16 Serviceberry, Smooth 
Amelanchier laevis Wieg. 

 

17 Beaked Hazel 
Corylus cornuta Marsh. 

 

18 Virgin’s Bower 
Clematis virginiana L.  

 

19 Chokecherry Tree/ Shrub 
Prunus virginiana L. 

 

20 Wild Ginger 
Asarum canadense L. 

 

21 Virginia Creeper 
Parthenocissus quinquefolia (L.) Planchon  

 

22 Joe Pye Weed 
Eupatorium maculatum L. 

 

23 Red Baneberry 
Actaea rubra Ait. (Willd.) 
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